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Reno Antoniades

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Reno Antoniades
Postcode SW17 8RU

Date of birth July 1966

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
KUDQOS (TSUNAMI) LIMITED

KUDOS (MI-HIGH) LIMITED

KUDOS (MRS. P) LIMITED

KUDOS RIGHTS LIMITED

KUDOS (ASHES) LIMITED

KUDOS (THIS TOWN) LIMITED

SOCA CASUAL LIMITED

KUDOS HUSTLE LIMITED

SHINE PICTURES (UK) LIMITED

KUDOS FILM & TELEVISION LIMITED

AMONG GIANTS LIMITED

ALICE THE DOG LIMITED

MAGICIANS 2 LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
05655292

05632678

05570079

05383266

05313015

05306757

05139986

04763774

04543562

04387591

03363063

03019038

03965097

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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907461018

907461018
66 Louisville Road

London
British

App. Date

App. Date
15/12/2005

23/11/2005

21/09/2005

04/03/2005

14/12/2004

07/12/2004

27/05/2004

14/05/2003

24/09/2002

05/03/2002

09/01/2002

15/02/2001

05/04/2000

Res. Date

Res. Date
18/05/2006

18/05/2006

18/05/2006

18/05/2006

18/05/2006

18/05/2006

01/01/2006

18/05/2006

18/05/2006

18/05/2006

18/05/2006

18/05/2006

Position

Position

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
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ALICE THE DOG TWO LIMITED

ARCTOP LIMITED

A.K.F. LIMITED

MADELEINE LIMITED

STARLIGHT FILMS LIMITED

CANTERVILLE PRODUCTIONS
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

02633527

03610560

03332176

03132617

03094436

03010563

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
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13/12/1999

05/08/1998

12/03/1997

17/01/1996

15/09/1995

17/01/1995

907461018

18/05/2006

31/08/2000

08/10/1997

23/12/1996

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



